CHQ Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Spec. Date:2023-08-01
智烽维
FEATURES
● High power,Extremely Lower ESR,high energy density

Current(A)
Power
Density
(W/Kg)
Maximum
Energy
(W.h)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)D L
ESRAC
(1kHz/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
Radial Lead
CHQ-2R7105R-TW 2.7 1 -10%～+30% 8 12 140 325 0.006 1.16 0.57 2833 0.0010 1.07
CHQ-2R7205R-TW 2.7 2 -10%～+30% 8 16 90 135 0.013 2.13 0.71 5945 0.0020 1.86
CHQ-2R7335R-TW 2.7 3.3 -10%～+30% 8 20 60 145 0.012 3.37 0.93 4161 0.0033 2.30
CHQ-2R7505R-TWX 2.7 5 -10%～+30% 8 25 55 83 0.020 4.78 1.11 6312 0.0051 3.01
CHQ-2R7505R-TW 2.7 5 -10%～+30% 10 20 27 65 0.015 5.19 1.19 6943 0.0051 2.41
CHQ-2R7705R-TW 2.7 7 -10%～+30% 10 25 30 45 0.030 7.19 1.70 7477 0.0071 2.73
CHQ-2R7106R-TWQ 2.7 10 -10%～+30% 10 30 20 55 0.030 8.71 2.02 5131 0.0101 3.27
CHQ-2R7106R-TWX 2.7 10 -10%～+30% 13 20 25 38 0.035 9.82 1.91 6762 0.0101 2.94
CHQ-2R7256R-TW 2.7 25 -10%～+30% 16 25 15 25 0.060 20.77 2.41 4793 0.0253 3.47
CHQ-2R7506R-TW 2.7 50 -10%～+30% 18 40 9 15 0.075 38.57 3.96 4486 0.0506 3.89
SOLDER PIN TYPE 2-PIN
CHQ-2R7107R-TW 2.7 100 -10%～+30% 22 45 6.00 10.00 0.26 67.50 11.81 3803 0.1013 4.40
CHQ-2R7127R-TW 2.7 120 -10%～+30% 22 50 6.00 8.00 0.30 82.65 13.05 4050 0.1215 4.50
CHQ-2R7187R-TW 2.7 180 -10%～+30% 25 50 7.00 10.0 0.60 86.79 15.75 2955 0.1823 6.16
CHQ-2R7227R-TW 2.7 220 -10%～+30% 30 50 5.00 6.00 0.62 128.02 17.92 3038 0.2228 4.64
CHQ-2R7357R-TW 2.7 350 -10%～+30% 35 60 2.50 3.00 1.00 230.40 24.20 4550 0.3545 5.53
CHQ-2R7407R-TW 2.7 400 -10%～+30% 35 60 2.30 2.70 1.00 259.60 25.75 4620 0.4050 5.78
CHQ-2R7507R-TW 2.7 500 -10%～+30% 35 65 2.40 2.90 1.30 275.50 26.90 3770 0.5063 6.32
CHQ-2R7607R-TW 2.7 600 -10%～+30% 35 70 2.50 3.00 1.50 289.20 30.77 3470 0.6075 7.20
SOLDER PIN TYPE L4-PIN
CHQ-2R7307R-TW 2.7 300 -10%～+30% 35 60 1.60 2.20 1.00 258.10 24.44 5321 0.3038 4.05
CHQ-2R7367R-TW 2.7 360 -10%～+30% 35 65 1.30 2.00 1.20 299.87 24.64 5264 0.3544 4.88
CHQ-2R7407R-TW 2.7 400 -10%～+30% 35 70 1.20 1.60 1.30 329.59 28.52 5957 0.4050 4.40
CHQ-2R7507R-TW 2.7 500 -10%～+30% 35 85 1.10 1.40 1.50 397.41 33.26 6021 0.5063 4.87
CHQ-2R7607R-TW 2.7 600 -10%～+30% 35 85 1.10 1.40 1.50 440.65 34.09 5907 0.6075 5.73
SOLDER PIN TYPE Z4-PIN
CHQ-2R7407R-TWQ 2.7 400 -10%～+30% 35 66 2.50 2.90 1.00 270.0 22.20 4544 0.4050 5.26
SOLDER PIN TYPE L4-PIN (3.0V)
CHQ-3R0307R-TW 3.0 300 -10%～+30% 35 60 1.4 2.2 1.00 271.18 22.70 6550 0.3750 5.00
CHQ-3R0367R-TW 3.0 360 -10%～+30% 35 65 1.3 2.0 1.20 313.82 24.64 6578 0.4500 5.49
CHQ-3R0407R-TW 3.0 400 -10%～+30% 35 70 1.2 1.6 1.30 366.21 28.52 7436 0.5000 5.49
CHQ-3R0507R-TW 3.0 500 -10%～+30% 35 85 1.1 1.4 1.50 441.57 33.26 7028 0.6250 5.68
CHQ-3R0607R-TW 3.0 600 -10%～+30% 35 85 1.1 1.4 1.60 489.60 33.26 6841 0.7500 6.64
*operating temperature can be extended to 85°C with appropriate voltage
CHQ Series
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw